XXIV Trofeo Internazionale "Citta di Loano"
V. 50m

Risultati

— g

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS

COGNOME E NOME

06/06/2025
1 ARSCONE Bianca
2 ROMA Marika
3 SIBELLO Diletta
4 FIGAROLI Nicole
5 LATRONICO Chiara
6 GRASSI Adelaide
7 MONTI Matilde
8 VINELLI Alice
9 BERTINI Anna Lise
10 SANTINI Cecilia
11 MANDICA Lavinia Yolanda
12 GIANNONI Ginevra
13 ALBINI Anna
14 GIANESE Cecilia
15 PAVANI Carlotta
16 ISIDORI Bianca
17 CARMASSI Agata
18 CANTELLI Rebecca
19 CARPI Noemi
20 ROSSO Ginevra
21 GRECO Francesca
22 APICELLA Carola
23 TAPPARELLO Abigail
24 ROMANO Giada
25 FORNASIERO Sidney Isabel
26 PALMA Alessandra
27 VINCI Rebecca
28 AMBROSIO Francesca
29 MALPAGANTI Diletta
30 BERRA Letizia
30 MOUSSADDAK Rim
32 SANTOMASSIMO Carlotta
33 FRUSTERI Carola
34 MAIGA Linda
35 SPARNERI Andrea Gaia
36 MOIRANO Ludovica
37 DELOGU Anna
38 SCAMPINI Edith
39 RICCI Martina
40 BANDELLO Olivia
40 LILA Samanta
42 GUSINU Camilla
43 GOYA Beatrice
44 OTTONELLO Giulia
45 MASI Sofia
46 AGATI GOMEZ Martina
47 MORELLI Alice
48 BIAGETTI Ada
49 IANNELLO Mya
49 TARLAZZI Martina
51 CUZA Arianna loana
52 LAZZARI Rachele
53 GANDOLFO Benedetta
54 ARCURI Sara
55 PANNUTI Marta
56 CECCHINI Martina
57 CAVALERI Alice
58 ANDREICA Sara Beatrice
59 HIBA Maryam
60 AIT KHELIFA Soraya
61 PENTA Cecilia
62 AMATRUDA Anastasia
63 PUGNO Aurora
64 STELLA Nina
65 GUAZZONI Viola
66 CAPPELLETTI Anja

Loano (SV), 06-07-08/06/25

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine

2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2015 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi

2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd

2016 ITA Blu ssd arl

2015 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi

2015 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi

2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2016 ITA Futura Club Prato ssd
2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2016 ITA Viribus Unitis asd - Bosi
2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd

2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd

2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

2015 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
2015 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd
2015 ITA Viribus Unitis asd - Bosi
2016 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2016 ITA Blu ssd arl

2015 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
2015 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi

2015 ITA Futura Club Prato ssd
2016 ITA Idea Sport ssd

2016 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2015 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2015 ITA H20 ssd - Muggio'
2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2015 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
2016 ITA Idea Sport ssd

2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd

2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2016 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
2016 ITA Futura Club Prato ssd
2016 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd
2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2016 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna
2016 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd
2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2016 ITA Andrea Doria

2016 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2016 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
2016 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2016 ITA Idea Sport ssd

2016 ITA Viribus Unitis asd - Bosi
2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

2015 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi

2015 ROU Nuotatori Milanesi

2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2016 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi

2016 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd
2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi

ARRIVO Record
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POS

COGNOME E NOME

ZEN Giorgia Adelaide
BONFIGLIO Giorgia
COSSALI Viola
PERRONE Michelle Maria
FERRO Emma

MUNZI Eleonora
POGGI Sonia
CUTELLE' Matilde
LA GRASSA Asia
TIRONI Rebecca
TIRELLI Anna
ANELLO Greta
NOVELLO Carola
CHICU Giorgia

NON CLASSIFICATI

BALDI Margherita
FILIPPI Azzurra
GIORNO Camilla
TORAZZA Alice

Pubblicata: 06/06/2025 ore 15:43

Loano (SV), 06-07-08/06/25

ANNO NAZ

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2015
2016
2016

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Viribus Unitis asd - Bosi
Blu ssd arl

Viribus Unitis asd - Bosi
Mobilpesca Lavagna
Sportiva Sturla asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Prosport Acqua ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi
Nuotatori Milanesi

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Aosta Nuoto

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Mobilpesca Lavagna
Nuotatori Rivarolesi

ARRIVO Record

56.12
56.35
56.37
56.53
56.79
56.98
57.91
58.00
58.20
58.28
58.47
58.55
58.61
58.82

NP
NP

NP
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